
From To

1 Ground Floor 118 60 1001 1060

2 120 60 1061 1120

3 Ist Floor 219 60 1121 1180

4 ,, 220 30 1181 1210

5 ,, 221 30 1211 1240

6 ,, 222 30 1241 1270

7 2nd Floor 320 30 1271 1300

8 ,, 321 60 1301 1360

9 ,, 322 28 1361 1388

10 ,, 323 28 1389 1416

11 3rd Floor Exam Hall 200 1417 1616

TOTAL 616
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ROOM-WISE SEAT PLAN

Sl Floor Room Capacity
Roll No.



From To

1 1 96 1617 1712

2 6 64 1713 1776

3 102 42 1777 1818

4 104 64 1819 1882

5 107 64 1883 1946

6 115 56 1947 2002

7 202 64 2003 2066

8 203 64 2067 2130

9 204 64 2131 2194

10 206 64 2195 2258

11 207 70 2259 2328

12 218 42 2329 2370

13 219 90 2371 2460

TOTAL 844
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Friday, December 28, 2012 (From 10:00 AM to 12:00 PM)

Center # 2: Institute of Education & Research (IER)

ROOM-WISE SEAT PLAN

Sl Floor Room Capacity
Roll No.



From To

1 4th Floor Exam Hall 1 70 2461 2530

2 ,, Exam Hall 2 200 2531 2730

3 ,, Exam Hall 3 200 2731 2930

4 ,, Exam Hall 4 70 2931 3000

5 ,, Exam Hall 5 120 3001 3120

6 3rd Floor 4001 42 3121 3162

7 ,, 4017 50 3163 3212

8 ,, 4028 50 3213 3262

9 ,, 4030 46 3263 3308

10 ,, 4031 50 3309 3358

11 ,, 4046 76 3359 3434

12 ,, 4051 38 3435 3472

13 ,, 4052 44 3473 3516

14 ,, 4065 38 3517 3554

15 2nd Floor 3017 48 3555 3602

16 ,, 3028 38 3603 3640

17 ,, 3044 22 3641 3662

18 ,, 3054 38 3663 3700

19 ,, 3055 34 3701 3734

20 ,, 3056 40 3735 3774

21 ,, 3057 36 3775 3868

22 ,, 3058 40 3870 4050

TOTAL 1390

Grand Total 2850
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